Lana Davy

POVERTY BAY A&P SHOW 2024

Showgrounds Park, Gisborne - October 17, 18, 19

General Manager

20 Main Road, Makaraka
PO Box 2186

Gisborne 4040

Customer

Showtym Mamma Mia Alexander, Amanda

Number & Name

Horse/Pony

44

45 My Sweet Nevaeh

20 Scarface

84 Sherlock

14 Heidi Mac

90 Slightly Inappropriate

35 Thorwood Fairy Floss

36 RP Bellicina

11 De La Renta

88 Midnight Blue Moon

26 Mikado Johnny Angel

16 What a Gentleman

81 Bono

19 Linden Fun Fair

56 Totaranui Hope

57 Rednalhgih Oliveston

46 My Friend Mildred

59 Royal Celebrity

62 Rivermill Clementine

63 Brecon Bach Seal

13 Fifth Avenue

12 Jubilee Hidden Asset

42 Whorlwind Sierra

15 Phoenician Maximus

31 Mr Bombay Blue

25 B&W Double Shot
Latte

94 Many More

74 MJK Halin Park

17 Pumpkin

18 Mustangs Pepperoni

69 Midweek Martini

83 Arlo 11

23 Untouchable

65 Brechinridge Rebels

Rival

Alexander, Amanda
Allan, Jessica
Aplin, Rebecca
Austin, Joanne
Babbington , Fraser
Banicevich, Leesa
Banicevich, Leesa
Batchelar , Bridget
Bell, Jo

Berrington, June
Bond, Lucy
Boniface , Lisa
Bremner, Georgia
Briant, Sara

Briant, Sara

Brown, Melanie
Butler, Tralee
Cheetham, Melanie
Cheetham, Melanie

Copeman, Alan &
Mary

Copeman, Alan &
Mary

Couper, Kelly
D’Acre, Kate
Douglas , Abigail
Dudding, Chandar

Fraser, Amanda
Garbett, Sophie
Gee-Taylor, Heather
Gee-Taylor, Heather
Gibson , Emma
Gourlie, Annabelle
Hain, Merran
Harpur, Yonita

61

95
49
50
21

30
67
66
89
75
76
68
64
55
43

79

78
80
70
10
27

71
73
72
58
85
86
87
82
52
77
96
33
32
51

Back Numbers
by customer

Number & Name

Skibbereen
Xtravagant

Gozzy
Mountain Mist
Blueberry

Windermere Love
Story

Dare to Act
Handsom Hank
Solmization

My Luna Eclipse
Little Gold Rush
Linden Big Spender
Crate Day

Super Star

Volition

Kismaayu Dolce
Fiamma

Costaud Thunder
Horse

Senorita Dusky
Stanley

Nitro Pandora

LM Autums Legacy

Thunderbird Gold
Heart

KS Curious George
KS Bee Keeper

KS Beez Kneez
Friendly Guy

Solo Gower
Benjamin Waitoa
Jerold Waitoa

Miss Waituhi
Zedstar

Indianna

Major Major
Phoenician Imagine
Phoenician Marmite
Milky Way

Competitor
Herries, Erika

Higgins, Maree

Hindrup, Wendy
Hindrup, Wendy
Hunter, Rebecca

Johnston , Anna
Kanz, Megan
Kanz, Megan
Kershaw, Cindy
Kingston, Liz
Kingston, Liz
Knauf, Lauren
Laboyrie, Kate
Leckner, Kim
Lewis, Amber

Manttan, Jenny

Manttan, Jenny
McHugh, Nikki
McNaught, Sara
Mitchell, Lydia
Morison, Angela

Moss, Lily

Moss, Lily

Moss, Lily
Mullany, Selene
O'Hara, Jessica
O'Hara, Jessica
O'Hara, Jessica
Porter, Claudia
Reid, Mya
Reynolds , Megan
Richmond, Lucy
Staples, Viv
Staples, Viv
Swanson, Stacie
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Number & Name

93

48
28
24
91
92
34
29

60
53
54
38

41

40
39
47

Phamias Ace Of
Hearts

Cash is King
Shotgun

Evo

The Garrison
Mr Shelby

KS B-Witched

Brookfields
Dreamdancer

RnB Whorley Marz
MJK Vern

Miss Serendipity
Leeara Park First
Edition

Afallon's Royal
Arabesque

Bellagio KV

Jubilee Make a Wish
Interstellar

Customer Number & Name

Tanner, Rebekah

Taylor, Vinessa
Taylor, Vinessa
Thompson, Kate
Tombleson, Fraser
Tombleson, Fraser
Tunnicliffe , Niki
vandenBerk, Jeanette

Waghorn, Rosalyn
Walker, Lisa
Walker, Lisa
White, Lou

White, Lou

White, Lou
White, Lou
Whittle, Charlotte

Competitor
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